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Valid Due Date Condition Salesman J
\. m VAN
= - ﬂd o7 T ~
Hanutuineziauenmtudinane 1l / Please to quote the following items
(zhe‘{u 3103 $mau 1M Tvan S miRu
No. Description Quantity Unit Price Discount Amount
1 . ndes Insvienireestaviiamiodn 2 M 32,000.00 64,000.00
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Ground B#® LINK
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Breaker g (LASYANT 1A W DLYID
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3 oy & J
AnTeRanIndpLazITeNTEUY 1 50M3 36,000.00 36,000.00
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Project Yunaoual
I'CIM DESCRIPTION UNIT | UNITCOST | TOTAL
1 nﬁ“ﬂnmsﬂﬂﬂfﬁﬂmﬁ'mhm,!uummﬂ A RananB1BND 1A 2.00 33,500.00 | 67,000.00
5 |indesdzea W vina 1KVA 600 5@ SYNDOME STAR-1000 VA 2.00 6,000.00A 7 12,000.00
3 q ”’uﬁww%ijqﬂf‘l'ﬁn’f?}ﬁﬁ LINK - 2.00 5.800.00 | 11,6000
4 yﬂmeﬁéJfgm Fiber (5pﬁc i UTP LINK - 7 200] 7550A(; lens,loo.oo
5 st 200|  450000| 900000
P tj&Jnm’f@ﬁﬁééﬁ%’éﬁmsmna;}fﬁuéﬂ égéns;;ssvfw%'auﬁtj)w 200 350000  7.000.00
7 |ow Fiber Optic @ 2 core " 120000 1200 1440000
5 |dwssudlowvesugAaadedimodonms i © 200| 150000 300000
B g{;lﬂﬁﬂé’ﬂﬂﬁlﬂdwgﬂm%gﬁgééﬂﬂ;ﬂ{ 100| 3600000 3600000
fIMuREHsIA : 30 Tu sauiluiRu 163,644.86
frunasveamalu 45 Su vildsuludade iaganiin 7 % 11,455.14
forlumsiseity : auszilaunms iy 175,100.00
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G-net network solutions Co., Ltd.
e PO T Flon S Plabeedon d s oo, Boaneg Chonnginen SO0GG
[ iotwark gotions? [EE R SV 0 sy

www.g net.coth

Subject : adadandagastle Quotation:  20190374-01
Company : wietinasinianuaatla Date : 21 March 2019
Attentiorn : wnnmemustmemnaduanuasfa Sales : Sartda Phromsri
Tel : Tel : 053-308727 txt.8
Fax : Fax : 053-308729
Emaill : Mobile : 090-674-2355
Address : Afinautvennad ey 444 wy 1 gruavuasds dvnaras dawlariuolwl 50140 Email : Sarida@g-net.co.th
Solution :
Item .. “' . Description S NS P Quantity . Price Total

1 ﬂﬂaonqsﬂmmnm’iamuumm\maﬁ dufudadiniouanatans wianglninlundasluda 2 ea 33,500.00 67,000.00

2 muladyqnat Fiber Optic lu UTP 2 set 8,000.00 16,000.00

3 gifmihwiangqinsalniolug 2 set 6,500.00 13,000.00

4 a'fivas + wsntnadduga + Yansnd wiauvia 2 set 4,500.00 9,000.00

5 vadasdsas’ly 1100VA APC BX1100LI MS 2 ea. 6,800.00 13,600.00

6 st 2 ea. 5,000.00 10,000.00

7 &"w Fiber Optic auna 2 core 1200 m. 15.00 18,000.00

8 Amssufnuraayqnéaadefitaasannisivia 2 Job 1,500.00 3,000.00

9 ﬂ"\uﬂﬁmfanﬁaam’am-ﬂandaaﬂns:ﬂ 1 Job 39,500.00 39,500.00

Total Price __ 176,728.97
Déii\)efy ﬁ;e : 60 déys » ‘

: VAT 7% .
Payment Term : 30 days ° 12,371.03
Validity : 7 days Grand Total __189,100.00
Warranty : By Product )

Plyowmunt Yabkoy Customer's Signature & Company Seal

Authorized : Project Manager

Authorized : Purchase Manager

Panowdorn Jensd

We agree & accept to order as in the quotation, Ref : 20190321-01 Date : 21 March 2019
Authorized : Project Director

Page 1 of 1
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- fimrmazdunuoanwgaanlitesndn 1,920x1,080 pixel wisliteanin 2,073,600 pixel

- i1 frame ratelidtiosnin 25 nwReIUN (frame per second)

éwalulad IR-Cut filter w3 Infrared Cut-off Rernovable (ICR) dwm¥unnstufinnwlesi
nanviukaznaeAulaydn e

- flawilauaadowsn Talunnnda 0.18 LUX ﬁmsun’mmmmwﬁ (Color) waglalannnan 0.05 LUX
ANTUNTLAAINTWYIFN (Btack/Whlte)

- Sundisunin (Image Sensor) litiendn 13 & |

- umamammmmﬂwnaa?'mmﬂvmmmmﬂWﬁ’aqaam’Luuaﬂmw 4.5 fiaduns

- awmsamaamummmaaulmamium (Motion Detection) d )

- mmsnLLamswautaemaqmwmmwmmnmwaqu,mmn (Wide Dynamnc Range %50 Super

Dynamic Rang ) 1
- mmsnmamzywmw (Streammg 1ﬂuﬁm"l,mamauae 2 uvas

1@15U3J’10‘13‘~5’1U Onvif (Open Network Vldeo Ir "erface Forum)

- anmsnmammwmmwlmmummmu H.264 Lﬁuamuaa

- mmm’lmmmmmmmu P4 lkae. Pv6

i i
=]

- mamaumasuuvmsaﬂms (Network Interface) kwuu 10/100 Base saﬁmfﬁ uag @wnsn

mmu‘tmmummmu IEEE 802.3af 30 IEEE 802.3at (Power over E hemet) lu%mmmﬂulm

o/

—mnaaﬂmmmmu lP66v1 )i AN vmnaaa (Housmg mlmmm%wu IP66
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- mmm‘lﬁmuﬂummmu HTFP HTTPS “NTP n3e SNTP” SN!\/\P RTSP IEEE802.1X 1#
Wuedaioy St L g
- ﬁsdaaﬁm%’uﬁ’uﬁnﬁmgaammamﬁﬁa‘iﬁtmﬂ SD Card w38 MicroSD Card w3e Mini SD Card
- foedl Software Development Kit (SDK) #3® Application Programming Interface (API) Tu
sULUUURY CD vde DVD 7iffavAntgnifas wieanunsn Download andiulasignan
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01 winadrod i e 800 VA v 200 1m
930.&:3%1'&1mA:z'ﬁ'ugw
el e laiionndn 800 VA (180 Walls)
Camrrandngadii el itoon i 15 1

62. wireaidindl NW’\ YU 1T KVA 59670 5,800 1m0
ANAN YN wumu
diddalwihauuenlaitesndt 1 kKVA (000 Walls)
- anmandrseslwtihidlitesndn 15 i
63. m’#w?’hmﬂv\w\h YU 2 kVA 5181 12,000 U
ﬂﬂJ'iﬂ'Um W‘Uﬁflu
- fiddlihguerlidesnds 2 KVA (1,200 Watts)
- Slaausenulvivi Input (VAC) Taidiounan 2204/-20%
- fifsausedulaifin Output (VAC) lshnnndn 220+/-10%
- gnsodsodliiifl Full Load Wlitionndn 5 un

64. inoadrsadliily aunn 3 VA $1A0 32,000 U
ﬂmaﬂumkuém

- umaﬂw%ﬂf \uaﬂ'l,:uuaamw 3 kVA (2,100 Watts) -
- mmmwulﬂﬁw Input VAC "Luuasm’n 220+/ 250

66. ﬁhm"m?:uﬁc-j Rack dwisunneszuumeniiamed (Rack Data Center Co-location) wunnlivfosnd
42U 91A1 40,000 Unsaliiau

AudNYE gy

- fimuneia Public IP Address u 4 (IPva) Sruauldviesndn 4 vanaiay

- fimnelaw Public IP Address 3u 6 (IPv6) S1uinuliitioandn 1,000 uneiay

- fifndeuliihsuadlitesndt 16 Widsu

- mfmLﬂzjamasuuumsam&JW‘iaﬂﬂmuswuaumaiLum WUU 10/100 Base-T v3ofn mmu

lavewnin 4 Yeq
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UT-1310

U7-1314

Ordering Information :

Product Introduction & Benefits

The UT-1310 media converter is specifically designed to offer
fiber advantages for mission - critical networks like Telco/ISP
backbones, cable operators, banking and enterprise networks.

The UT-1310 can reduce network downtime and increase Quiality
of Service levels. The converters are completely transparent when
installed, so the network performs exactly the way it would do
normally-only now, it can incorporate both copper and fiber mediums.
This flexibility in cabling allows network managers to put fiber cables
anywhere within a network without changing the arrangement of
the copper-based Gigabit segments.

Their compact size allows the converters to be wall-mounted to
save space. Several converters can be simultaneously installed by
using the UT-3012 12-slot, 19" rack-mountable chassis.

The UT-1310 takes advantage of intelligent connection technology
to support Auto-negotiation, thereby eliminating the hassle of
manually configuring or monitoring settings.

This ensures plug-n-play operability.

UT-1310 : 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX/LX (SFP) Converter, without SFP

UT-1314 : 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX (SFP) Converter, with SFP(UT-9104)

UT-1314-10 : 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX (SFP) Converter, with SFP(UT-9104-10)
UT-9104 : Mini GBIC, 1.25G SFP-type Multimode, 3.3V, 220/550m

UT-9104-10/30/50/70/110Km : Mini GBIC, 1.25G SFP-type Singlemode, 3.3V - 10/30/50/70/110km

Main Features :

Standards :

Mechanical & Environmental :

= Complies with IEEE 10/100Base-TX, |EEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T « External power supply

« and IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-SX/LX standards
Interface :

= One 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet port

« Auto MDI/MDI-X support on RJ-45 port

&« One SFP slot for Gigabit links

# Extends distances up to 220m for multi-mode SX

= Chassis-compliant (internal power supply)

# FCC Class A & CE approved

# RoHS Compliant

« Included AC power adapter 220 VAC / 12 VDC, 1A

(110km with long-hau! singlemode) under full-duplex mode

Management :
« Link Fault Signaling (LFS) Suitable for redundantcy link
= Alarm LED illuminates to indicate link failure

= Status LEDs for easy monitoring of device's status

FCC

Class A Approval

11




\Series Specifications :

FAnorcan] itanda d s
g s

% Standards ; |EEE 802.3 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX
|IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T
|IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-SX/LX

“ Port : UTP Connector : 1x RJ-45 type
Fiber Optic Connector : 1x SFP type
% Max Distance : UTP : 100 meters (Cat. 5/5e or beter)
Fiber Optic : SFP ; 220/550m, (Multi Mode)
;10 - 110km, (Single Mode)
% Emissions : FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE approved
= Weight : 150~160g
% Dimensions : 109.2 x 73.8 x 23.4 mm (D x W x H)
“ Dip Switch : DiP 1 - LFS : Enable/disable Link-Fault Singnaling (LFS)
DIP 2 - RSV : Reserve
% Power Supply : AC 100 ~ 240V 47/63Hz Input,

DC 12V 1A Output

% Power Consumption : 5.3W

< Temperature : Operating : 0°C to 50°C
Storage : -20°C to 70°C
@ Humidity : Operating : 10% to 80% RH
Storage : 5% to 90% RH
& Unit LED : 1000 : Green - Hfluminated when data packets are being transmitted at 1000Mbps

LFS : Red - llluminated when failure occurs on fiber or copper link

LNK/ACT : Green - lluminated when receiving link pulses from compliant devices
- Flashing when data packets are being transmitted / received

PWR : Green - Hluminated for normal operation

. Applications :

104100/ 1000 M 1K

Site A
[ SEIT I |

?&" Distance up fo 110 km
= with UT-9104-110
*

: Site B
& S

Ut-1310

10410071003 M TX

The diagram on the left illustrates a typical application for the UT-1310 converter.

The actual distances will depend on several factors, including the quality of cables used and the terminal equipment employed.
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